
Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS557655E PD/O&M/  Supply of spares for          27 10 April 
 PP/30174/ instrument & plant     February 2025 
 25 air compressor 2025 15:00 hrs
TS557655E PD/O&M/   Supply of Seat Valve          27 10 April 
 PP/30254/ for Oil System Drain      February 2025 
 25 Trap 2025 15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 346 3835274, 021-33132576
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of mechanical turbine flow      4 April
30442/25 meter 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/ Supply of metallic seals for bowsers      10 April
30465/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of pneumatic diaphragm       10 April
30462/25 pump 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply & installation of emergency        10 April
30463/25 manual alarm hooter/ siren 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of gaskets for heat 10 April
30464/25 exchanger 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of thermocouple for flare  10 April
30473/25 ignition system 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of vibration switch (on FOR/   7 April
30446/25 DDP basis) 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of fire water engines (on    7 April
30447/25 FOR/ DDP basis) 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/    Supply of ignition coil & Switches     7 April
30449/25 (on FOR/ DDP basis) 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of instrumentation items     7 April
30451/25   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/    Supply for spares for gas      10 April
30478/25 chromatograph 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/     Supply of Helium gas cylinder      10 April
30479/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/     Supply of ball bearing & diaphragm 10 April
30480/25 regulator 2025 
  15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

TENDER NOTICE

Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/GEN/PT/    Supply of miscellaneous electrical  4 April   
30443/25 items 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/D&CE/PT/    Call out agreement for one   7 April   
30454/25 (01) x 1500 HP land drilling rig on  2025 
 rental basis 15:00 hrs
PD/E&C/PT/    Construction of vocational training    10 April   
30471/25 institute building at village Dhong,   2025 
 near Adhi Field 15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/    Supply of spares for pump &     10 April   
30472/25 compressor   2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PT/    Supply of module for gas turbine     10 April   
30474/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PT/    Renewal of Fortigate Firewalls for 3      10 April   
30393/25  years 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PT/     Technical services for technological      10 April   
30133/25 management center for three years 2025 
  15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time

The following tenders are marked for publishing
in the newspapers

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS557266E PD/D&CE/  Refurbishment/           20 17 April 
 PT/29993/ re-certification,      February 2025 
 25 inspection &  2025 15:00 hrs
  maintenance of API
  6A certified wellhead
  and XMas tree
  equipment
TS558088E PD/O&M/   Spares for Ariel gas           5 27 March 
 PT/30270/ compressor      March 2025 
 25  2025 10:30 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date


	Deposit Slip for Tender for 20-03-2025
	Payorder for PPRA Tender for 20-03-2025
	PPLTenderMarch2025-4C

